setup.com.au
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
- Jointing Systems
- Spacers
- Polythene Builders Film
- Formwork
- Formworking Accessories

Issue Date: 9 October 2020
DISCLAIMER
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
setup.com.au
- Jointing Systems
- Polythene Builders Film
- Formwork
- Formworking Accessories
- Nails
- Tie Wire
- Loop Ties
- Waterproofing
Code Concrete Cover Pack
Metal Spider Chairs
BCS20-S 20mm 100
BCS25-S 25mm 100
BCS30-S 30mm 100
BCC35-S 35mm 100
BCS40-S 40mm 100
BCS45-S 45mm 100
BCS50-S 50mm 100
BCS60-S 60mm 100
BCS65-S 75mm 100
BCC70-S 70mm 100
BCS75-S 75mm 100
BCS80-S 80mm 100
BCS85-S 85mm 100
BCS90-S 90mm 100
BCS100-S 100mm 50
BCS110-S 110mm 50
BCS120-S 120mm 50
BCS130-S 130mm 50
BCS140-S 140mm 50
BCS150-S 150mm 50
BCS160-S 160mm 50
BCS170-S 170mm 50
BCS180-S 180mm 50
BCS190-S 190mm 50
BCS200-S 200mm 25
BCS210-S 210mm 25
BCS220-S 220mm 25
BCS230-S 230mm 25
BCS240-S 240mm 25
BCS250-S 250mm 25
BCS260-S 260mm 25
BCS270-S 270mm 25
BCS280-S 280mm 25
BCS290-S 290mm 25
BCS300-S 300mm 25
BCS310-S 310mm 25
BCS320-S 320mm 25
BCS330-S 330mm 25
BCS340-S 340mm 25
BCS350-S 350mm 25
BCS360-S 360mm 25
BCS380-S 380mm 25
BCS400-S 400mm 25
BCSP154 154mm Pizza Plate 100
BCSP224 224mm Pizza Plate 50
ESTIMATING & SIZES